33. City-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 01.08.2021

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Blum, Tobias
Jacob, Torsten
Deckarm, Nico
Kries, Maximilian
Marondel, Fabian
Ludwig, Christian
Janzer, Jonas
Donnelly, Edward
Weicherding, Jens
Tonjes, Hendrik
Mdller, Matthias
Yap, Tien-Fung
Kirschbaum, Max
Huber, Christoph
Niederprum, Luca
Hock, Luca
Geerdts, Lal3e
Schumacher, Martina
Fedick, Christian
Seelinger, Jochen
Keller, Bjorn
Schéndorf, Timo
Bdgel, Gerd
Ritter, Stephan
Dietrich, Jorg
HalRdenteufel, Martin
Mailander, Marc
Maurer, Timo
Sauer, Markus
Zipper, Daniel
Thiry, Gerd

Triem, Jens

Seel, Claudia
Blank, Michael
Muller, Melanie
Zubiller, Stefan
Jahn, Andreas
Andre, Sebastian
Kendziorra, Tobias
Klees, Julia
Vonerden, Andreas

Berberich, Hans-Joachim

Ney, Michael
Knop, Thomas
Meyer, Torsten
Marx, Galina
Spang, Reinhard
Kattler, Manuel
Schorr, Stefan

Verein/Ort Pl./AK
Lc Rehlingen 1.M
SV GO! Saar05 1.M35

FitneR- & Gesundheitszentrum FlipFlop  2.M
LLG LANDSTUHL 3.M
MSAV UROS 4.M
1.M30

1. FC Kaiserslautern 2.M30
5.M

LSG Saarbricken-Sulzbachtal 1.M45
LSG Saarbricken-Sulzbachtal 2.M35
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal 2.M45
ASICSFrontrunner 3.M30
ASICSFrontrunner 3.M35
TV Bliesen 4.M30
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald 1.MU20
LA Team Saar 6.M
TuS Herrensohr/ LAG Saarbriicken  2.MU20
LC Rehlingen 1.wW45
TEAM ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI 1.M40
2.M40

LA Team Saar 3.M40
LA Team Saar 3.M45
LAG Saarbriicken 1.M60
Run 4 Fun Biubingen 1.M55
LC Rehlingen 1.M65
4.M40

VT Zweibricken 4.M45
LTF Theeltal 1.M50
LAG Saarbricken 2.M55
TV Ottweiler 5.M30
Bisttal Runners 2.M65
5.M45

LC Rehlingen 2.W45
LC Rehlingen 3.M55
LTF Kollertal 1.W30
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal 6.M45
LAG Saarbriicken 5.M40
Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon e.V. 4.M35
6.M30

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal 1.wW
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal 7.M45
LLG Landstuhl 2.M50
LC Rehlingen 8.M45
Optik am Rotenbiihl Runners 3.M50
saartoto 9.M45
Lc Rehlingen 3.w45
4.M55

LAG Saarbricken 7.M30
Stefan Schorr 5.M55

Zeit
0:31:20,1
0:34:03,8
0:34:13,1
0:34:19,8
0:34:47,1
0:35:.01,4
0:35:09,6
0:36:47,3
0:37:17,3
0:37:33,2
0:37:37,6
0:38:24,1
0:38:24,3
0:38:38,1
0:38:54,6
0:39:16,5
0:39:17,9
0:39:24,2
0:39:51,0
0:40:30,5
0:40:57,8
0:41:40,1
0:42:21,3
0:42:28,6
0:42:46,9
0:42:50,6
0:42:57,8
0:43:36,2
0:43:39,7
0:43:46,4
0:44:16,8
0:44:21,4
0:44:25,3
0:45:18,8
0:45:47,1
0:45:51,8
0:45:58,3
0:45:59,7
0:46:05,4
0:46:14,8
0:46:17,1
0:46:38,8
0:46:43,1
0:46:46,9
0:46:53,5
0:47:17,0
0:47:21,9
0:47:25,8
0:47:30,1
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33. City-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 01.08.2021

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Baldauf, Peter

51. Bdgel, Laura

52. Schneider, Frank

53. Tubbesing, Jirgen

54. Rickert, Sophia

55. Baltes, Tatjana

56. Niederpriim, Michael
57. Metzger, Rainer

58. Schafer, Jens

59. Gebauer, Frank

60. Dreesbach, Knut

61. Schneider, Jan-Hendrik
62. Schmidt, Albert

63. Godlewsky, Thomas
64. Maurer, Heinz-Jurgen
65. Davydov, laroslav

66. Doesken, Tiberius

67. Doesken, Norman

68. Geil, Rainer

69. Meiers, Steffi

70. Welker, Gabriele

71. Petri, Laura

72. Leinenbach, Herbert
73. Duchene-Dauber, Kerstin
74. Saar, Pascal

75. Wagner, Wolfgang

76. Berentz, Werner

77. Dupin, Thierry

78. Mayer, Thorsten

79. Theison, Silke

80. Meiser, Joachim

81. HaRig, Christina

82. von Minchow, Christiane
83. Blodau, Heinz

84. Zimmermann, Marie-Isabelle
85. Zimmermann, Stefan
86. Theobald, Martin

87. Vidovic, Vladana

88. Crolla, Peter

89. GroRmann, Boris

90. Theis, Katja

91. Freund, Frank

92. Mellmann, Gisela

93. Kuhn, Janine

94. Kuhlgatz, Ute

95. Horga, Dana

96. Thieleborger, Stephanie
97. Minder, Annette

98. Kurtz, Rudi

Verein/Ort

TV DuUppenweiler

LAG Saarbriicken
Sparkaf3e Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

BSG Siemens Hamburg

LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken

TV Rodenbach

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LC Rehlingen

LAG Saarbriicken

Laufsport Werner Gebhard

LAG Saarbricken
LAG Saarbricken
LAG Saarbrucken
LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

Laufsport Werner Gebhard
LT Rennschnecke

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
SV GO! Saar 05
LAG Saarbricken
LAG Saarbrucken
Laufsport Werner Gebhard
LAG Saarbricken
Silvesterlauf Trier
LAG Saarbricken

Pl./AK
3.M65
2.W30
6.M55
4.M65
3.W30
4.W30
4.M50
5.M50
5.M35
6.M40
6.M50
6.M35
1.M70
7.M55
2.M60
7.M50

1.MU18
8.M50
3.M60
1.W50
1.W55

2.W
2.M70
2.W50
7.M40
8.M55
9.M55
9.M50
8.M40
1.W35
5.M65
5.W30
2.W55
6.M65
2.W35
9.M40
7.M65
3.W35
10.M50
8.M30
3.W50
4.M60
1.wW70
4.W35
3.W55
1.We65
6.W30
4.W55
8.M65

Zeit
0:47:43,4
0:48:32,8
0:49:24,3
0:49:30,5
0:49:40,9
0:50:05,6
0:50:34,2
0:50:49,8
0:50:51,2
0:50:51,5
0:51:05,1
0:51:15,7
0:51:21,5
0:51:55,9
0:51:58,0
0:52:01,2
0:52:08,7
0:52:08,8
0:52:14,1
0:52:14,5
0:53:45,7
0:53:57,9
0:54:35,8
0:54:36,7
0:55:04,4
0:55:10,1
0:55:13,0
0:55:22,7
0:55:46,4
0:55:48,5
0:55:49,9
0:55:50,7
0:56:03,1
0:56:21,4
0:57:18,5
0:57:18,9
0:57:27,4
0:58:25,1
0:58:28,7
0:59:14,9
0:59:34,9
1:00:29,0
1:01:.02,0
1:01:09,3
1:01:54,2
1:02:21,0
1:02:51,8
1:04:13,8
1:08:34,5
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33. City-Lauf (Saarbricken) am 01.08.2021

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
99. Schickert, Gerda LAG Saarbriicken 2.W65 1:08:39,1
100. Pink, Dennis SV GO! Saar 05 9.M30 1:17:48,7
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